

940 Central Park Dr Ste 210 Steamboat Springs CO 80487 Office: 970.871.4811 Fax: 970.879.4527

## CONSENT TO AND DIRECTION FOR TREATMENT OF MINOR

Child's Date of Birth

Child's Full Legal Name

custody and control of the above	e minor, do hereby auth	rent(s) or guardian(s), entitled to the care, orize, request and direct you to render such gnostic, medical, minor procedures, and
the above minor may from time offices and affiliated clinics, for e parent or non-custodial parent, I request and direct you to render diagnostic, medical, minor surgic	to time appear at Derm examination or treatmer occause of my (our) abset treatment to said accoral care, x-rays, venipund	ent to treatment is given in contemplation that atology Center of Steamboat Springs medical at or both, unaccompanied by an adult, custodial ence or unavailability. I (We) hereby authorize, including without limitation cture and other care that requires a series of sented to the series of treatments.
assistants, nursing staff or admir authorized adult be present with (We) agree to cooperate by bein 4. <b>Substitution Decision M</b> to care for my minor child should allowed by Colorado Revised Sta	nistrators may deem it and it	nd that at times the physicians, physician dvisable that a parent or guardian or other loses of assisting in the diagnosis or treatment. I or at all times possible or when requested.  Int authority to the following adult(s) to consent ovide consent at Dermatology Center as subject to the following limitations, unless
prohibited to law:	Telephone Number:	Relationship to Minor:
		City, State, Zip Code:
		Relationship to Minor:
Street Address:		_ City, State, Zip Code:
☐ All non-emergent, non-major	care.	
☐ Limited treatment, condition skin lesions/moles, acne treatme		r treatments (e.g., treatment of warts, biopsy of

☐ Please contact me in the event a medical decision needs to be made for additional, unanticipated medical services beyond the reason for the patient's visit.				
5. <b>Expiration or Termination.</b> All aspects of the terminated or modified by written notice received above address or on the date the minor becomes a	by Dermatology Center of Steamboat Springs at the			
Signature of Parent or Guardian	Signature of Parent or Guardia	<u>—</u> in		
Relationship to Minor	Relationship to Min	or		
Date	Time			

Note to Parent or Guardian: This form should be completed for each minor in the family and filed with

Dermatology Center of Steamboat Springs.